
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly Owned by the Government of West Bengal)

CIN: U85110WB2008SGC126373
Regd. Off. : Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700 091

Ph: 033-40340300; Fax: 033-40340400, website: www.wbmsc.gov.in; e-mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in

Memo No: HFW-41015(14)/42/2018-WBMSCL SEC-Dept. of H&FW/4202 Date: 16/11/2018

NOTICE FOR PRE BID MEETING

The pre-bid meeting for the following items has been re-scheduled. The date, time and
venue for the meeting is detailed below:

Sd/-
Managing Director

& Secretary, Health & FW Department

Sl Item Tender reference no. Date Time Venue

1 Ventilator WBMSCL/NIT-216/2018,
Dated-12.10.2018

19.11.2018 2:30 PM
2nd Floor Conference
Hall of WBMSCL in
Swasthya Sathi

2 Video
Laryngoscope WBMSCL/NIT-217/2018,

Dated-12.10.2018
3 Video

Thoracoscope


